2019 4th of July Sylvan Park Vendor Applications

Official Entry Form – Please fill in all spaces and mail to **Redlands 4th of July Committee, Inc.** Attn: George Barich, 278 Tennessee Street, Ste. 12, Redlands, CA 92373 or email to: isubarich@aol.com

Vendor Name	
Address	
City	
Contact	E-mail
Day Phone	
-	

Sylvan Park Vendor Fees

(Please check one)

\$150.00	For Profit Organization (Revenue Producing)	
\$100.00 Non-Profit Organization (Revenue Producing)		
	1 st choice	
	2 nd choice	
	3 rd choice	
\$50.00	Non-Revenue Producing	
	(Make check payable to "Redlands 4 th of July Committee, Inc.")	

Electricity will be available on a limited basis. Prior approval is necessary to have access to electricity at the park. We will not be able to accommodate electric warming ovens.

ELECTRICITY NEEDED:	YES	NO
---------------------	-----	----

If you are a returning vendor, you will be given priority of the item your group sold last year until **May 21, 2019**. After that date, items will be assigned on a first-come basis. If you are a new vendor, you may want to make more than one choice. Booths at the park will be arranged to accommodate electricity needs. A confirmation of your request and a map will be sent to you after the approval by the 4th of July Committee. If you are selling a food item, you must have a valid "Temporary Food Facility Health Permit". Please reference the following website (<u>www.sbcounty.gov/dehs</u>) for information & application. Please provide us a copy seven days prior to the event.

Please provide proof of liability insurance naming Redlands 4th of July Committee, Inc. as an Additional Insured. (Minimum insurance requirement is \$500,000)

<u>Release:</u> I/We, the undersigned, individually or on behalf of the entity I/we represent, hereby agree to hold harmless and indemnify the Redlands Fourth of July Committee, Inc., its liability, loss, costs, damages, fees of attorneys and other expenses which it may sustain or incur by reason of or in consequence of my/our entry/participation in the Fourth of July activities to be held on Thursday, July 4, 2019.

Signature	Date
Printed Name	